
NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
 

National Institute of General Medical Sciences
 

New Positions Requested
 

FY 2002 

Grade Number 
Annual 
Salary 

Health Scientist Administrator 

Health Scientist Administrator 

Health Scientist Administrator 

Budget Analyst 

GS-15 

GS-14 

GS-13 

GS-12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

$91,027 

77,386 

65,487 

58,178 

Total Requested 4 


